N = BV =-FT HTC

ARV RIAREEE

w7, I1SO 7388-2 ZiK JD (T4l ( 3w

#EX)

DSUEVT | RIEDS YT

dq
dp

93

A LEAT
BT A X G sw &= fhh% EES
[kgl
d1 d2 d3 Ih I2 I3 I

30 (FC) 3 10 40 85 28 16 45 M3 1.5 0.6 HTC-JD-FC030-03-85-1-0-A 30819441
30 (FC) 4 12 40 85 28 12 45 M3 1.5 0.6 HTC-JD-FC030-04-85-1-0-A 30819442
30(FC) 5 13 40 85 28 8 45 M3 1.5 0.7 HTC-JD-FC030-05-85-1-0-A 30819443
30 (FC) 6 14 40 85 37 10 45 M5 2.5 0.7 HTC-JD-FC030-06-85-1-0-A 30819444
30(FC) 8 16 40 85 37 10 45 M6 3.0 0.7 HTC-JD-FC030-08-85-1-0-A 30819445
30 (FC) 10 18 40 85 41 10 45  M8x1 3.0 0.7 HTC-JD-FC030-10-85-1-0-A 30819446
30 (FC) 12 20 40 85 46 10 45 M8x1 3.0 0.7 HTC-JD-FC030-12-85-1-0-A 30819448
30 (FC) 14 24 40 85 46 10 45 M8x1 3.0 0.7 HTC-JD-FC030-14-85-1-0-A 30819449
30(FC) 16 26 40 85 49 10 45 M8x1 3.0 0.7 HTC-JD-FC030-16-85-1-0-A 30819450
30 (FC) 18 28 40 85 49 10 45 M8x1 3.0 0.8 HTC-JD-FC030-18-85-1-0-A 30819451
30 (FC) 20 30 40 85 51 10 45 M8x1 3.0 0.8 HTC-JD-FC030-20-85-1-0-A 30819452
40 (FC) 3 9 495 120 28 16 72 M2.5 1.0 1.3 HTC-JD-FC040-03-120-3-0-A 30910162
40 (FC) 4 10 49.5 120 28 12 72 M2.5 1.0 1.4 HTC-JD-FC040-04-120-3-0-A 30910181
40 (FC) 5 11 495 120 28 8 72 M2.5 1.0 1.4 HTC-JD-FC040-05-120-3-0-A 30910184
40 (FC) 6 12 49.5 120 37 10 72 M5 3.0 1.4 HTC-JD-FC040-06-120-3-0-A 30910186
40 (FC) 6 16 50.0 160 37 10 111 M5 2.5 1.69 HTC-JD-FC040-06-160-3-0-A R E
40 (FC) 6 16 50.0 200 37 10 1525 M5 2.5 1.74 HTC-JD-FC040-06-200-3-0-A SR PE
40 (FC) 8 14 495 120 37 10 72 M6 3.0 1.4 HTC-JD-FC040-08-120-3-0-A 30910190
40 (FC) 8 18 50.0 160 37 10 1115 M6 3.0 1.8 HTC-JD-FC040-08-160-3-0-A SZEEPE
40 (FC) 8 18 50.0 200 37 10 1525 M6 3.0 1.84 HTC-JD-FC040-08-200-3-0-A ST PE
40 (FC) 10 16 495 120 41 10 73 M8 3.0 1.4 HTC-JD-FC040-10-120-3-0-A 30910191
40 (FC) 10 20 50.0 160 41 10 113 M8x1 3.0 2.0 HTC-JD-FC040-10-160-3-0-A SFEEPE
40 (FC) 10 20 50.0 200 41 10 154 M8x1 3.0 2.07 HTC-JD-FC040-10-200-3-0-A SR E
40 (FC) 12 18 495 120 46 10 74 M10 5.0 1.4 HTC-JD-FC040-12-120-3-0-A 30910192
40 (FC) 12 22 50.0 160 46 10 114 M10x1 5.0 2.16 HTC-JD-FC040-12-160-3-0-A TR PE b
40 (FC) 12 22 50.0 200 46 10 155 M10x1 5.0 2.23 HTC-JD-FC040-12-200-3-0-A LR
40 (FC) 14 22 495 120 46 10 71 M10 5.0 - HTC-JD-FC040-14-120-3-0-A 30910193
40 (FC) 16 24 495 120 49 10 71 M12 5.0 - HTC-JD-FC040-16-120-3-0-A 30910195
40 (FC) 18 26 495 120 49 10 72 M12 5.0 - HTC-JD-FC040-20-120-3-0-A 30910216
40 (FC) 20 28 495 120 51 10 72 M16 5.0 - HTC-JD-FC040-18-120-3-0-A 30910220

STSRBASL : SUA— ML [mm]

P& - 74— L A(DIN 1835), 74— /s HA(DIN 6535) ([CHEHLLIZA ML —
v D, DvDiE K d1 =12 mm . 7A4—/1 B, E(DIN 1835) k&
U774 —L HB.HE(DIN 6535) (ZZEHLZMERFTEY—IL v DEA N —
FALYRENSTEEIS VT, v DRFFIRE h6,

HEMS: TERABNDUMB(D—3VMNMTEFELTOEEAD
4k : A4 —L A(DIN 1835), 7+ — /L HA(DIN 6535) [CEM LT Vv
DTEERY—ILFEH. MTREANEOINFT, YvUDIE 25 x D(&®&XK
50mm) (EH(FDIRNFEE 3 u m. @B DSU T (2K E BLURZIK HE)
([CEBDY—ILIvoDDERAICED FBEAR ELET,

"% AR TERARKT v, hROFBENRENLTI-SV ME#HE,
NSV AE#R: G 2.5(25,000rpm. HHfATHF)




